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Aantal gestarte equipes

Jacqueline Zuiderwijk
Joris Buijs

Albert Boekel
Roelend ljdenberg
Hans van der Kooij
Harry Rupert

Rob Koebrugge

Hans van Beek

Oscar Uhlhorn

Ad van der Werf
Eugene van den Berg
Leo van Beukering
Carl Verboom

Peter Romer

Hanz van Winden
Hank Melse

Johan van Kampen
Bea Hubers

Midwinterclassic

ROZ classic
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17,52

Rally van de Grensstreek
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Peelrandclassic
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28,32
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Tulpenrallye

33

34,86

33,2
39,84
21,58
36,52

16,6

26,56

6,64
13,28

14,94
31,54
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« Stelling van Amsterdam Rally
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Classic 500 challenge
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SLS classic
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Classic Gelderland Rit
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Drie provincién Rally
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Hornelandrally
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Tour de Gazet
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Rally Happening
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Totaal

98,5
77,18
74,88
68,54
65,72
60,28
59,22
50,18
48,76
48,46
47,18
42,78

40
33,84
32,46
31,54

29,5
29,44

Meetellend
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77,18
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60,28
59,22
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Laurent LeGuevel
Steven Mous

Toni Bienemann
Ronald Meliste
Jeroen van der Ploeg
Laurens Graper
Hanja Jonker
Patrick van Putten
Boudewijk Boeken
Cees de Jong

Petra Sijben

Willem Geuzebroek
Wil Legerstee
Henno Cysow

Eric Beyer

Ben Vermeer

Huub Mertens
Marie-José Hermans
Daan Peters

Peter Rovers

Koen Bender
Pascal Giacomini
Gerrit Terink

Patrik Verzijden
Coert Kleijwegt

Jan Willem Klerkx
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3,32 0
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1,66
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